Home applicants only

Number of applicants

Number of applicants interviewed

Numbers given a direct offer

Number of applicants given a winter pool offer
BMAT scores successful applicants (sections 1&2)
BMAT scores successful applicants (section 3)

2018

51
45
11
0-5
3.9-6.2
2.5-5.0

Application year

2019

46
39
9
6
4.6-8.4
2.0-4.0

2020

48
43
10
0-5
4.8-9.0
2.5-4.5



