Home applicants only	Α	Application year		
	2018	2019	2020	
Number of applicants	51	46	48	
Number of applicants interviewed	45	39	43	
Numbers given a direct offer	11	9	10	
Number of applicants given a winter pool offer	0-5	6	0-5	
BMAT scores successful applicants (sections 1&2)	3.9-6.2	4.6-8.4	4.8-9.0	
BMAT scores successful applicants (section 3)	2.5-5.0	2.0-4.0	2.5-4.5	